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Nick Risse Bull Sale

$8,261.54 average on 65 hd black angus bulls

Weigh Up Sale
William Porch
Huddleston Cattle Co
Todd & Julie Porch

Robinson Ranch LLC

Robert Simmons

Matt VanderMay

Donovan Farms

Ryan Richardson

Robinson Ranch LLC

Slater Dekay

Clem Handcock

JP Partnership

J&L Cattle
Hodson Ranch

1 blk bull
1 blk bull
1 blk bull
1 blk bull
1 blk bull
1 blk bull
1 blk bull
2 blk cow
2 blk cow
1 blk cow
1 bwf cow
1 blk cow
1 blk hfrt
1 blk cow
1 bwf cow
1 bbf cow
1 blk cow
1 blk cow
1 blk hfr
1 blk hfrt
1 blk cow
1 blk hfr
1 blk hfrt
4 rd hfrt

Market Report April 14
Next sale: Feeder calf/ Weigh up Sale April 21%

1900#
1960#
2115#
2050#
2145#
2375#
2315#
1205#
1228#
1335#
1670#
1335#
860#

1310#
1455#
1505#
1235#
1465#
820#

1060#
1525#
920#

1230#
978#

$179.00
$176.00
$180.50
$180.00
$174.00
$176.50
$175.50
$168.00
$167.00
$154.00
$153.00
$154.00
$252.00
$153.50
$152.00
$150.50
$151.00
$156.00
$255.00
$228.00
$149.00
$229.00
$217.00
$238.00



